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PREVIOUSLY DEFERRED

CURRENT

A.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

07-1-CZ8-2

07-6-CZ8-1

07-6-CZ8-2

07-6-CZ8-3

07-6-CZ8-4

07-6-CZ8-5

07-6-CZ8-6

R&R LAND HOLDING, INC.

NEYTZ HACHOCHMA, INC.

IDARMIS QUINTANA

KERLY & YAVUZ CILELI

HOLLYLAND INVESTMENT

HOLLYLAND INVESTMENT

HOLLYLAND INVESTMENT

06-112

05-410

06-41

06-247

07-45

07-46

07-47
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N
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33-52-41 

13-52-41 

28-53-41 

28-53-41 

15-53-41 

15-53-41 

15-53-41 

Wednesday, June 27, 2007 at 7:00 p.m.

COMMUNITY ZONING APPEALS BOARD 8

2005 NW 111 Street, Miami

HENRY REEVES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL


